
PREMIERSHIP TABLES (Mobile) Thu 4/07/2024

Tech Dry Super League Round 15

Team Played
Premiership

Points
Win
Rate

Rubbers
For

Games
For

Games
Against

Bulldogs 13 419 58.6% 84 311 237
Eagles 13 409 57.2% 85 301 236
Roosters 14 397 51.6% 79 304 290
Wolves 14 393 51.0% 74 300 295
Panthers 13 331 46.3% 67 257 288
Tigers 13 331 46.3% 67 254 285
Blues 14 305 39.6% 61 237 333

A Grade Round 10

Team Played
Premiership

Points
Premiership

%
Rubbers

For
Games

For
Games
Against

St Richard's Anglican 8 16 100.0 70 234 133
Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLACK' 8 12 75.0 55 202 174
St Stephen's Lutheran 8 6 37.5 39 167 201
Good Shepherd Anglican 'PURPLE' 8 4 25.0 44 179 191
Good Shepherd Anglican 'BROWN' 8 2 12.5 32 140 223

B Grade Round 10

Team Played
Premiership

Points
Premiership

%
Rubbers

For
Games

For
Games
Against

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLUE' 8 12 75.0 55 204 149
Brighton Uniting 8 12 75.0 54 193 160
Good Shepherd Anglican 'RED' 8 8 50.0 44 156 187
Blackwood Hills Baptist 8 4 25.0 47 178 179
St Stephen's Lutheran 8 4 25.0 40 147 203

C Grade Round 9

Team Played
Premiership

Points
Premiership

%
Rubbers

For
Games

For
Games
Against

St Stephen's Lutheran 9 14 77.8 73 246 150
Good Shepherd Anglican 'NAVY' 9 12 66.7 64 234 178
St Richard's Anglican 'EMERALD' 9 10 55.6 64 232 178
Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREY' 9 0 0.0 15 87 293

D Grade Round 10

Team Played
Premiership

Points
Premiership

%
Rubbers

For
Games

For
Games
Against

Blackwood Hills Baptist 8 14 87.5 69 238 126
Good Shepherd Anglican 'GOLD' 8 10 62.5 57 208 161
Brighton Uniting 8 8 50.0 53 192 165
St Richard's Anglican 'LIME' 8 8 50.0 49 180 173
St Richard's Anglican 'VIOLET' 8 0 0.0 12 72 265
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Tech Dry Super League Round 15

Team
Premiership

Points
Win
Rate

Matches
Played

Matches
Won

Matches
Drawn

Matches
Lost

Rubbers
For

Rubbers
Against

Games
For

Games
Against

Games
%

Bulldogs 419 58.6% 13 11 0 2 84 59 311 237 56.8
Eagles 409 57.2% 13 11 0 2 85 58 301 236 56.1
Roosters 397 51.6% 14 6 0 8 79 75 304 290 51.2
Wolves 393 51.0% 14 9 0 5 74 80 300 295 50.4
Panthers 331 46.3% 13 4 0 9 67 76 257 288 47.2
Tigers 331 46.3% 13 4 0 9 67 76 254 285 47.1
Blues 305 39.6% 14 2 0 12 61 93 237 333 41.6
Bye 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

A Grade Round 10

Team
Premiership

Points
Premiership

%
Matches
Played

Matches
Won

Matches
Drawn

Matches
Lost

Rubbers
For

Rubbers
Against

Games
For

Games
Against

Games
%

St Richard's Anglican 16 100.0 8 8 0 0 70 26 234 133 63.8
Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLACK' 12 75.0 8 6 0 2 55 41 202 174 53.7
St Stephen's Lutheran 6 37.5 8 3 0 5 39 57 167 201 45.4
Good Shepherd Anglican 'PURPLE' 4 25.0 8 2 0 6 44 52 179 191 48.4
Good Shepherd Anglican 'BROWN' 2 12.5 8 1 0 7 32 64 140 223 38.6

B Grade Round 10

Team
Premiership

Points
Premiership

%
Matches
Played

Matches
Won

Matches
Drawn

Matches
Lost

Rubbers
For

Rubbers
Against

Games
For

Games
Against

Games
%

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLUE' 12 75.0 8 6 0 2 55 41 204 149 57.8
Brighton Uniting 12 75.0 8 6 0 2 54 42 193 160 54.7
Good Shepherd Anglican 'RED' 8 50.0 8 4 0 4 44 52 156 187 45.5
Blackwood Hills Baptist 4 25.0 8 2 0 6 47 49 178 179 49.9
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C Grade Round 9
Team Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against %

St Stephen's Lutheran 14 77.8 9 7 0 2 73 35 246 150 62.1
Good Shepherd Anglican 'NAVY' 12 66.7 9 6 0 3 64 44 234 178 56.8
St Richard's Anglican 'EMERALD' 10 55.6 9 5 0 4 64 44 232 178 56.6
Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREY' 0 0.0 9 0 0 9 15 93 87 293 22.9

D Grade Round 10
Team Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against %

Blackwood Hills Baptist 14 87.5 8 7 0 1 69 27 238 126 65.4
Good Shepherd Anglican 'GOLD' 10 62.5 8 5 0 3 57 39 208 161 56.4
Brighton Uniting 8 50.0 8 4 0 4 53 43 192 165 53.8
St Richard's Anglican 'LIME' 8 50.0 8 4 0 4 49 47 180 173 51.0
St Richard's Anglican 'VIOLET' 0 0.0 8 0 0 8 12 84 72 265 21.4


